Rundown for EEMT 5990 Problem Solving for Engineering Managers (2025)

30™ August, 2025 (Saturday):

* Shuttle bus will depart at HKUST Red Bird Piazza at 1:15pm to_Regal Riverside Hotel *

2:00pm

2:15pm

2:45pm

4:15pm

4:45pm

6:15pm

7:15pm

8:45pm

Registration in 2/F Tai Po Room (3 )

Opening speeches
Prof. Qian LIU - Program Director of EEM

Networking discussion & exercise

Instructor - Prof. Ada QIU — Assistant Professor of Engineering
Education of Dept. of [EDA

Coffee break

Problem solving techniques
Instructor - Prof. Ada QIU

Buffet dinner at 3/F Bauhinia Room (%7058)

Group discussion on problem solving and facilitating techniques
for presentation the next day

Rest

31" August, 2025 (Sunday):

7:45am
9:00am

12:00pm

12:30pm
1:30pm
3:00pm

5:00pm

Breakfast at 3/F L'Eau Restaurant (ZX4E8)
Collaboration game at 2/F Tai Po Room EEMAA

Check out
(Bring all your belongings to Ballroom)

Buffet lunch at 3/F Bauhinia Room (&7/i8)
EEMAA activities (Session A/B, parallel sessions) EEMAA
Coffee break

End of program



