

Rundown for EEMT 5990 Problem Solving for Engineering Managers (2025)

30th August, 2025 (Saturday):

*** Shuttle bus will depart at HKUST Red Bird Piazza at 1:15pm to Regal Riverside Hotel ***

2:00pm	Registration in 2/F Tai Po Room (大埔廳)
2:15pm	Opening speeches Prof. Qian LIU - Program Director of EEM
2:45pm	Networking discussion & exercise Instructor - Prof. Ada QIU – Assistant Professor of Engineering Education of Dept. of IE&DA
4:15pm	Coffee break
4:45pm	Problem solving techniques Instructor - Prof. Ada QIU
6:15pm	Buffet dinner at 3/F Bauhinia Room (紫荆廳)
7:15pm	Group discussion on problem solving and facilitating techniques for presentation the next day
8:45pm	Rest

31st August, 2025 (Sunday):

7:45am	Breakfast at 3/F L'Eau Restaurant (濠餐廳)
9:00am	Collaboration game at 2/F Tai Po Room
12:00pm	Check out <i>(Bring all your belongings to Ballroom)</i>
12:30pm	Buffet lunch at 3/F Bauhinia Room (紫荆廳)
1:30pm	EEMAA activities (Session A/B, parallel sessions)
3:00pm	Coffee break
5:00pm	End of program